


PARTS LIST

SPECIFICATIONSPART TYPEFILE NAMEPART NAMEQTYPOS.
OLDPOS.

 ASSEMBLYCUTTING SHEARS.iamCUTTING SHEARS1 A1

 ASSEMBLYPARTS LISTPARTS LIST1 B1

 ASSEMBLYBODY.iamBODY1 1

 PARTUPPER BODY.iptUPPER BODY1A11.1

 PARTLOWER BODY.iptLOWER BODY1A21.2

 PARTSPACING BLOCK.iptSPACING BLOCK1A31.3

 PARTDEPTH STOP.iptDEPTH STOP1A91.4

 PARTSTOP SPACER.iptSTOP SPACER1A61.5

 PARTMOUNTING ANGLE.iptMOUNTING ANGLE2A41.6

 PARTHARDEND INSERT FOR CROPPING HOLE.iptHARDEND INSERT FOR CROPPING HOLE1A101.7

 ASSEMBLYBLADE.iam BLADE1 2

 PARTUPPER BLADE.iptUPPER BLADE1B12.1

 PARTLOWER BLADE.iptLOWER BLADE1B22.2

 ASSEMBLYLEVER.iamLEVER1 3

 PARTLEVER PLATE.iptLEVER PLATE1C13.1

 PARTCONNECTING LINK.iptCONNECTING LINK2C23.2

 PARTLEVER.iptLEVER1C33.3

 PARTANSI B18.2.4.5M - M20 x 2.5.iptANSI B18.2.4.5M - M20 x 2.52 3.4

 PARTANSI B18.2.4.5M - M10 x 1.5 - 16.iptANSI B18.2.4.5M - M10 x 1.57 3.5

 PARTANSI B18.2.3.2M - M10 x 1,5ANSI B18.2.3.2M - M10 x 1,57 3.6

 PARTANSI B18.2.3.6M - M20 x 2,5 x 35.iptANSI B18.2.3.6M - M20 x 2,5 x 352 3.7

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

30/9/20202/17

1.0

SCALE

PART LIST CUTTING SHEARS.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

B1

LICENSE

PROJECT

 CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

 CUTTING SHEARS STEEL METAL/ HARD STEEL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

28/9/20203/17

1.0

1 : 4

SCALE

BODY.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

1

LICENSE

PROJECT

 CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

BODY STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

3.6
1.1

1.5

3.5

1.7

1.3

1.6

1.2

1.6

1.4



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/20204/17

1.0

1 / 2.5

SCALE

UPPER BODY.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

1.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

UPPER BODY STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

20

12

20

120

10

14
0

300

R20

R20 11 20

20

11
5

180

65

115
15

17
5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/20205/17

1.0

1 / 3

SCALE

LOWER BODY.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

1.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

LOWER BODY STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

10
0

15 40

80

124

170

207

380

75

65



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/20206/17

1.0

1 : 1.5

SCALE

SPACING BLOCK.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

1.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

SPACING BLOCK STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

7.
6

127

8030

25



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/20207/17

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

DEPTH STOP.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

1.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

DEPTH STOP STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

16

R6

130

6

40

R20



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/20208/17

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

STOP SPACER.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

1.5

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS 
PART NAME

STOP SPACER STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

11

70

40

45

20

20

20

40



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 / 2

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/20209/17

1.0

1 / 2

SCALE

MOUNTING ANGLE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

1.6

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

MOUNTING ANGLE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

40

40

6

10

15

380

20

360



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/202010/17

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

HARDEND INSERT FOR CROPPING HOLE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

1.7

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

HARDEND INSERT FOR CROPPING HOLE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

30

20

30 11



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/20201

1.0

1 / 2.5

SCALE

BLADE.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

2

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

BLADE HARD STEEL

MATERIAL

1

 ASSEMBY 

2.1

3.4

3.7

3.6

3.6

2.2

3.5

3.5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/202012/17

1.0

1 / 2

SCALE

UPPER BLADE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

2.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

UPPER BLADE HARD STEEL

MATERIAL

1

PART

61
.9

R520

42

12R10
18

R20

280

25

45

210
12

80

70



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/202013/17

1.0

1 / 2

SCALE

LOVER BLADE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

2.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

LOWER BLADE HARD STEEL

MATERIAL

1

PART

11

250

170

37

80
12

70



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

28/9/202014/17

1.0

1 : 4

SCALE

LEVER.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

3

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

LEVER STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

3.3

3.6
3.6

3.6

3.6

3.7

3.2

3.2

1

3.4

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/202015/17

1.0

1 / 1.5

SCALE

LEVER PLATE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

3.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

LEVER PLATE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

11

33
.5

R18

34

12

20

R20

230

20

210

52

170

36
.1

89

22

18

67

12



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/202016/17

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

CONNECTING LINK.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

3.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

CONNECTING LINK STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

12

105

75 1510

30

R15



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

24/9/202017/17

1.0

1 / 3

SCALE

LEVER.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO
PART CODE

3.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

CUTTING SHEARS
PART NAME

LEVER STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

12

800

109.4

37
8

40

R20


	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7
	Página 8
	Página 9
	Página 10
	Página 11
	Página 12
	Página 13
	Página 14
	Página 15
	Página 16
	Página 17

